SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKIMG OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 4TH YEAR EXAMINATION

SINo College

10

11

12

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/9862

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Jorhat Institute of Nursing,
Jorhat

Jorhat Institute of Nursing,
Jorhat

Assam QOil College of
Nursing, Digboi

Assam Qil College of
Nursing, Digboi

Assam Oil College of
Nursing, Digboi

Assam Qil College of
Nursing, Digboi

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

(APRIL, 2025)

Roll No Name

23121

27833

27836

27616

27621

27626

27639

27645

27441

27910

27913

27939

Tenzing Chomu Bapu

Priyanka Bez Boruah

Saidul Ahmed

Barsha Konwar

Jyotima Das

Pallabi Yadav

Victoria Brahma

Chandana Baishya

Bhagyasri Pathak

Deman Chynnam

Lyngdoh Talang

Eusofmina Yasmin

Nurul Amin

15 September 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Midwifery & Obstetrics

Nursing

Community Health Nursing-l|

Community Health Nursing-l|

Community Health Nursing-l|

Community Health Nursing-Il

Community Health Nursing-l|

Community Health Nursing-Il

Management of Nursing

Services & Education

Community Health Nursing-Il

Community Health Nursing-l|

Community Health Nursing-lI

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing, Management of
Nursing Services & Education

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Nepni College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-IV/Ex/9862

Roll No Name

27867

27876

27879

27880

27890

27896

27897

27703

27960

27393

28011

19230

19261

Marjina Begum

Narjiara Begum

Ngilyang Anju

Ngilyang Kanya

Shahina Siddika Ahmed

Wamchojow Yamchodu

Yasmina Talukdar

Bidisha Rani Devi

Aman Heyo

Dhanashree Das

Jerifa Nasrin Sheikh

Atom Pratibha Devi

Poulami Biswas

15 September 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing

Community Health Nursing-ll

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing, Community Health
Nursing-ll

Community Health Nursing-Il

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing

Community Health Nursing-Il

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing

Management of Nursing
Services & Education

Community Health Nursing-l|

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing

Midwifery & Obstetrics
Nursing, Community Health
Nursing-ll, Management of
Nursing Services & Education

Community Health Nursing-Il,
Management of Nursing
Services & Education

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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