

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKIMG OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 4TH YEAR EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Sl No	College	Roll No			Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	23121	Tenzing Chomu Bapu	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Jorhat Institute of Nursing, Jorhat	27833	Priyanka Bez Boruah	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Jorhat Institute of Nursing, Jorhat	27836	Saidul Ahmed	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Assam Oil College of Nursing, Digboi	27616	Barsha Konwar	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Assam Oil College of Nursing, Digboi	27621	Jyotima Das	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	Assam Oil College of Nursing, Digboi	27626	Pallabi Yadav	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	Assam Oil College of Nursing, Digboi	27639	Victoria Brahma	Pass	Community Health Nursing-II	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27645	Chandana Baishya	Fail	Management of Nursing Services & Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	27441	Bhagyasri Pathak	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
10	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	27910	Deman Chynnam Lyngdoh Talang	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	27913	Eusofmina Yasmin	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	27939	Nurul Amin	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing, Management of Nursing Services & Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
13	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27867	Marjina Begum	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27876	Narjiara Begum	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27879	Ngilyang Anju	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing, Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27880	Ngilyang Kanya	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27890	Shahina Siddika Ahmed	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27896	Wamchojow Yamchodu	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	27897	Yasmina Talukdar	Pass	Community Health Nursing-II	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	27703	Bidisha Rani Devi	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
21	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	27960	Aman Heyo	Fail	Management of Nursing Services & Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
22	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	27393	Dhanashree Das	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	Nepni College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	28011	Jerifa Nasrin Sheikh	Pass	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	19230	Atom Pratibha Devi	Fail	Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing, Community Health Nursing-II, Management of Nursing Services & Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	19261	Poulami Biswas	Fail	Community Health Nursing-II, Management of Nursing Services & Education	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)